1380 . IxpEX.

Executors and Administrators—Cont’d:
Disbursements—Statement of
Funeral expenses

Administration:
No preferences of males to females................
Non-resident personal representative; reciprocal pro-
ViSIOM. . . .. e
Appraisers—OQOath of ......... ... ... . ..
Conveyance of real estate by, when decedent in life-time
contracted tOo ... ... e

Debts:

Contingent claims against estate—Filing of
Priority as to payment.... . ...... ... .. .. it
Limitations—Plea in discretion of administrator....
Proof of specialty, bond, etc......... ... .. .....
Non-resident executor—To have local agent
Oath Of ... i e
Suits by and against. ... ... ...
. What actions may be brought by and against

EXEMPTIONS:
(See Taxes.)

EXPERIMENT STATION:
(See Agriculture.)

EXPLOSIVES:
Rules for handling, transporting, etc

EXTENSION WORK:
(See Agriculture.)

EXTRA-HAZARDOUS EMPLOYMENT:
(See Workmen’s Compensation.)

F.

FAIR TRADE ACT:
Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities
at stipulated price
Definitions. . . . . .. cir i e e e
Unfair competition

FARM PRODUCTS:
(See Vegetables.)

FATHER:
(See Parent and Child.)

FALSE ALARM OF FIRE

FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIONS: l
(See Banks and Trust Companies.)

FEDERAL ESTATE TAX:
(See Taxes.)

FEDERAL FARM LOAN BONDS:
Lawful for investments

FEDERAL FUNDS:
(See Roads.)

Art.
93
93

93

93
93

93

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

48a )

83
83
83

27

494

Sec.
5, bAa
23

414
217

82
88a
100
88
51a
51

106
106

56A-56H

106, 107
105
107

1458

1-3



