1380 INDEX.

Tourselow and Alministrators Could	A _4	Con
Executors and Administrators—Cont'd: Disbursements—Statement of	Art. 93	Sec. 5
Funeral expenses	93	5, 5 A
Administration: No preferences of males to females	93	23
Non-resident personal representative; reciprocal pro-	0.0	44.
vision	93 93	41A 217
Conveyance of real estate by, when decedent in life-time	00	
contracted to	93	82
Contingent claims against estate—Filing of	93	88A
Priority as to paymentLimitations—Plea in discretion of administrator	93 93	5 100
Proof of specialty, bond, etc	93	88
Non-resident executor—To have local agent	93	51A
Oath of	93 93	$\begin{array}{c} 51 \\ 106 \end{array}$
Suits by and against	93	106
EXEMPTIONS: (See Taxes.)		
EXPERIMENT STATION: (See Agriculture.)		٠
(See Agriculture.)		
EXPLOSIVES: Rules for handling, transporting, etc	48A	56A-56H
EXTENSION WORK: (See Agriculture.)		
EXTRA-HAZARDOUS EMPLOYMENT:		
(See Workmen's Compensation.)		
(See Workmen's Compensation.)		
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT:		
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities	09	106 107
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price	83 83	106, 107 105
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities	83 83 83	106, 107 105 107
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price	83	105
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS: (See Vegetables.)	83	105
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS:	83	105
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS: (See Vegetables.) FATHER:	83	105
(See Workmen's Compensation.) F. FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS: (See Vegetables.) FATHER: (See Parent and Child.)	83 83	105 107
FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS: (See Vegetables.) FATHER: (See Parent and Child.) FALSE ALARM OF FIRE. FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIONS:	83 83	105 107
FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS: (See Vegetables.) FATHER: (See Parent and Child.) FALSE ALARM OF FIRE. FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIONS: (See Banks and Trust Companies.) FEDERAL ESTATE TAX:	83 83	105 107
FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS: (See Vegetables.) FATHER: (See Parent and Child.) FALSE ALARM OF FIRE. FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIONS: (See Banks and Trust Companies.) FEDERAL ESTATE TAX: (See Taxes.) FEDERAL FARM LOAN BONDS: Lawful for investments.	83 83 27	105 107
FAIR TRADE ACT: Contracts relating to sale or resale of certain commodities at stipulated price. Definitions. Unfair competition FARM PRODUCTS: (See Vegetables.) FATHER: (See Parent and Child.) FALSE ALARM OF FIRE. FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIONS: (See Banks and Trust Companies.) FEDERAL ESTATE TAX: (See Taxes.) FEDERAL FARM LOAN BONDS:	83 83 27	105 107